MFSC TU Dresden

German Open 2009 - Fly-off - Jun.

(3 Durchgange, 0 Streicher)

Seite:

Nardt 2009

Gesamtwertung

Platz Nr.
1 53
2 30
3 66

MFSC TU Dresden

Name, Vorname Land
MEBUS, Christoph GER
ROTTELEUR, Anthony FRA
STEINHAUSER, Andreas GER

German Open 2009 - Fly-off - Sen.

(3 Durchgange, 0 Streicher)

1000, 00
986,67
685,71

1000,00
1000,00
712,05

Nardt 2009
Gesamtwertung
Platz Nr.
1 53
2 109
3 41
4 108
5 42
6 43
7 82
8 48
9 54
10 81
11 36
12 114

Name, Vorname Land
MEBUS, Christoph GER
HAMMARSKIOLD, Mattias SWE
HERRIG, Martin GER
EKMAN, Jonas SWE
HERRIG, Stephan GER
VOGLER, Henrik GER
BRETIJER, Bas NED
KLEINERT, Jens GER
MITTELBACH, Ralph GER
AANEN, Peter NED
BORDER, Roland GER

WOOD, Matthew UAE

976,39
998,31
1000, 00
988,20
994,94
1000, 00
902,19
912,31
989,88
940,98
998,31
996,63

1000, 00
906,54
871,03
852,34
826,17
786,92
828,04
809,35
717,76
708,41
609,35
392,52

1000, 00
1000,00
1000, 00
1000,00
1000, 00

990,00
1000, 00
1000,00
1000, 00
1000,00
1000, 00
1000,00
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